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~ JPERATING DATA REPIJRT

DICKET HIJ.
DATE
CIMPLETED BY
TELEPHINE
JIPERATING STATUS

UNIT NAME

REPIRTING PERIJD

LICENSED THERMAL POWER (MWT)

NAMEPLATE RATING (GRISS MWE)

DESIGN ELECTRICAL RATING (NET MWE)
MAXIMUM DEPENDABLE TAPACITY (GRJISS MWE)

. MAXIMUM DEPENDABLE CAPACITY (NET MWE)

IF CHANGES JCCUR IN CAPACITY RATINGS
(ITEMS 3 THROUGH 7) SINCE LAST
REPIRT, GIVE REASINS

POWER LEVEL TJ WHICH RESTRICTED, IF ANY
(NET MAE) '
REASONS FOR RESTRICTIINS, IF ANY

HIURS IN REPIRTING PERIOD

NUMBER JF HOURS REACTIR WAS CRITICAL
REACTIR RESERVE SHUTDOWN HOURS

HOURS GENERATOE ON-LINE

UNIT RESERVE SHUTDXMN HIURS

GRISS THERMAL ENERGY GENERATED (MWH)
GRISS ELECTRICAL ENERGY GENERATED (MWH)
NET ELECTRITAL ENERGY GENERATED (MJH)
UNIT SERVICE FACTOR

UNIT AVAILABILITY FACTOR

UNIT CAPACITY FACTOR (USING MDC NET)
UNIT CAPACITY FACTOR (USING DER NET)
UNIT FIORCED JUTAGE RATE

SHUTDIWNS SCHEDULED JVER NEXT 6 MINTHS
(TYPE ,DATE ,AND DURATION JF EACH)

IF SHUT DO#N AT END JF REPJIRT PERIOJD,
ESTIMATE DATE JF STARTUP

UNITS IN TEST STATUS

(PRIJR TO COMMERCIAL JPERATION)

IRITIAL CRITICALITY
INITIAL ELECTRICITY
COMMERCIAL JPERATION

50-280

02 I77T 80
SUE D. DUNN
804-357-3184

SURRY UKIT 1
090180 7D 093080

onn1 |
847.5 |NOTES
822 |
740
704
N/A
N/A
H/4
THIS MONTH YR-TJ-DATE
720.0 6575.0
324,2 3786.9 -
0.0 182.6
323.7 3763.8
0.0 - 183.6

61865%.0 8674529.0
173010.0 2621245.0

160829.0 2473025.0
45.0 ofe 57.2 o/e
45.0 o/ B0.0 o/e
31.7 ofo  53.4 o/e
27,2 ofo 45,8 o/o

0.8 o/0 39,1 o/e

September 1, 1981

FORECAST

CUMULATIVE

68159.0

42538.5

3731.5

41668.8
3736.2

96389401.0
31301743.0
296599824.0

61.1 o/e
66.6 o/°
61.9 o/fe
53.0 eo/o
26.4 ©/0

ACHIEVED




